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Elected Officials First 
Name  

Last Name Amount Date Address Address 2 City zip Email 

  China  Altman $25.00 7/9/12 1 Melrose Street #4 Boston 02116 china.altman@verizon.net 

Membership Aoife  Austin $25.00 7/9/12 8 Isabella Street #4 Boston 02116 aoife@comcast.net 

Director  Brian  Boisvert $25.00 7/9/12 54 Piedmont Street   Boston 02116 brian_boisvert@yahoo.com 

  Bernice Broyde $25.00 7/9/12 36 Church Street   Boston 02116 bbroyde@verizon.net 

Director Jo Campbell $25.00 7/12/12 40 Fayette   Boston 02116 jocopley7@comcast.net 

  Eric  Cordes $25.00 7/9/12 26 Melrose Street   Boston 02116 ecordes@kcslegal.com 

Director /Clerk  Rocque Dion $25.00 7/9/12 45 Church Street PH #3 Boston 02116 rocque.david@verizon.net 

  Barbara  Gerry Warren $25.00 7/9/12 90 Broadway Street #5C Boston 02116 barbara.warren@fmr.com 

  David  Gural $25.00 7/12/12 26 Melrose Street   Boston 02116   

  Nancy  Ham $25.00 7/9/12 45 Church Street #4 Boston 02116 nancyjham@bikingtheworld.net 

Director Sarah Herlihy $25.00 7/9/12 54 Piedmont Street   Boston 02116 sbherlihy@yahoo.net 

Director Richard  Junghans $25.00 7/9/12 1 Lyndeboro Place Boston Boston 02116 rich32323@yahoo.com 

  Timothy  Kacich $25.00 7/9/12 56 Piedmont Street   Boston 02116 tkacich@verizon.net 

  Judy Kamarow $25.00 7/9/12 8 Melrose Street   Boston 02116 judy_kom@yahoo.com 

Director Thomas Kaucheck $25.00 7/9/12 12 Fayette Street   Boston 02116 tkauycheck@yahoo.com 

Director/Treasurer Daniel Krulewitch     13 Fayette Street   Boston 02116 daniel@krulewitch.com 

  Domenic Mastrototaro $25.00 7/12/12 30 Fayette Street   Boston 02116   

  June  McCourt $25.00 7/9/12 16 Piedmont Street   Boston 02116 junemccourt3@verizon.net 

Director Kathleen McDermott     7 Fayette Street    Boston 02116 kathleen@hautehistory.com 

Director Nancy  Morrisroe         Boston 02116 nmorrisrow@alum.bu.edu 

Director/President Bill  Nigreen $25.00 7/9/12 7 Fayette Street    Boston 02116 bill@nigreen.com 

  Nan  Rubin $25.00 7/9/12 10 Melrose Street #1 Boston 02116 nprubin@msn.com 

Director Mark  Slater $25.00 7/9/12 24 Melrose Street   Boston 02116 markslater@alum.mit.edu 

  Mary Teeven $25.00 7/9/12 46 Fayette Street #3 Boston 02116 maryt02116@yahoo.com 
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